940 + Schaltauvgen

12000 Datensdtze
340 Fahrrad-Hersteller

Schaltauge #0310

Vorderseite: Rckseite:

CICaY, .-

Bezeichnung:

Artikelnummer:

empf. VKP:
Lochanzahl:
Position:
Befestigung:
Lochabstand:

Passend fr:

Schaltauge #0310
101727

€ 13,95

2-Loch

Aul3en

4mm ? 4mm
14mm

4Ever, Assos Goomah, Atlanta, Bergamont, BH, Bianchi, BMC,
Bulls, Canyon, Cinelli, Colnago, Coluer, DaBomb, De Rosa,
Decathlon, Dedacciai, Eddy Merckx, Flanders, FRW, Ghost, Go
Sport, Grossmann, Haibike, Hercules, Ibis, Ideal, Jan Janssen,
Kona, Kuota, Lapierre, Leopard, Levrier, Massi, MBK,
Nakamura, Nishiki, Pinarello, Planet X, Quantec, Radon, Red
Bull, Ridley, Salsa, Schwinn, Scrapper, Simplon, Sinus, Staiger,
Stevens, Tomac, Torelli, Univega, Voodoo, Wheeler, Wilier,
Winora, ...
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